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26
S

B

R

H

Bi
L

Roadwin Bi B R L S H Edge

mm

A19001

A19002

670 680 685 2090 1375 660 75

450 460 640 1930 1280 600 70

MUDGUARDS

A19206

Application Length, 
mm

Adjustable range, 
mm

Stay diameter, 
mm

Wing radius, 
mm

Mudguard fixing 340 150 42 400-700

PLAIN MUDFLAPS

A fixing bar is included.

Roadwin Length L Height H

mm

A19306

A19310

A19314

A19315

A19316

400 300

530

620

350400

620

300

300

400

A19308 300450
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26.2MUDGUARDS, TOOLBOXES

A19402

Length Height Deepness Capacity Kit numberRoadwin

mm liters

A19120 550 250 295 23 -

TOOLBOXES

Length Height Deepness Capacity Kit numberRoadwin

mm liters

A19101

A19102

A19103

A19111

A19104

A19105

A19106

A19107

A19108

A19109

A19110

620

650

800

900

1000

1200

500

500

600

750

750

360

500

500

367

500

500

350

350

415

350

350

610

480

480

450

480

480

300

400

460

300

450

80

120

155

90

195

205

30,5

41,5

74

47,5

74,5

A19201

A19202

A19203

A19204

A19205

-

-

-

-

-

-

A19112 826 500 470 127 -
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A19401

Internal dimesions, mmExternal dimesions, mm

Deep.

240

Length

335

Height

620

Deep.

204

Length

264

Height

571

FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET

A19402

Application

Extinguisher holder

Description

For: FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINETS A19401

A19130

500

109

Lenght

Height

Deepness

Capacity

Kit number -

liters

A19140

460

92

Lenght

Height

Deepness

Capacity

Kit number -

liters

685

500mm

660

515mm


