



MUDGUARDS



Roadwin	Bi	В	R	L	S	Н	Edge
				mm			
A19001	670	680	685	2090	1375	660	75
A19002	450	460	640	1930	1280	600	70

PLAIN MUDFLAPS



Roadwin	Length L	Height H		
	m	Im		
A19306	400	300		
A19308	450	300		
A19310	400	350		
A19314	530	300		
A19315	620	300		
A19316	620	400		

A fixing bar is included.

					A19206	5
Hill	Application	Length, mm	Adjustable range, mm	Stay diameter, mm	Wing radius, mm	
CH-	Mudguard fixing	340	150	42	400-700	



TOOLBOXES



Roadwin	Length	Height	Deepness	Capacity	Kit number
		mm		liters	
A19106	500	350	300	30,5	-
A19107	500	350	400	41,5	-
A19108	600	415	460	74	-
A19101	620	360	610	80	A19201
A19102	650	500	480	120	A19202
A19109	750	350	300	47,5	-
A19110	750	350	450	74,5	-
A19103	800	500	480	155	A19203
A19112	826	500	470	127	-
A19111	900	367	450	90	-
A19104	1000	500	480	195	A19204
A19105	1200	500	480	205	A19205



R	Roadwin	Length	Height	Deepness	Capacity	Kit number
			mm		liters	
A	19120	550	250	295	23	-



RN ROADWIN[®] Stay on your way



A19130

_	Lenght		685
	Height	mm	500
	Deepness		500
	Capacity	liters	109
	Kit number		-

26



A19140

Lenght		660
Height	mm	515
Deepness		460
Capacity	liters	92
Kit number		-

FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET

						A19401
t a	External dimesions, mm			Internal dimesions, mm		
	Length	Height	Deep.	Length	Height	Deep.
	335	620	240	264	571	204
-						

		A19402
	Application	Description
00	Extinguisher holder	For: FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINETS A19401

